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Notification

 FAYAZ AHMAD

 MUHAMMAD ABD ULLAH KHAN

 JAFFAR WAQAS

 WAJEEHA KHADIM

 SHAGUFTA KARIM

 SIBGHA MAQBOOL

 MUHAMMAD NASIR MEHSOOD

 AHMAD HAMZA

 ADEEL AHMED

 AHMAD BILAL

 SHERBAZ HUSSAIN

 DANISH MOHAMMAD 

 MUHAMMAD MEHRAN

 FAIZ ULLAH KHAN

 ZERYAB ALI

 OSAMA MALIK

 NAIN TARA

 MUHAMMAD MUNIB ALAM

 GHAYAS HAIDER SAJID

 NOOR E SAHER

 MAHNOOR

 HARIS AHMED

 YAZAL

 KHALIQ DAD

 AKHTAR ZAMAN

 DIL HOBAZ KHAN

 KHADIM HUSSAIN

 MUHAMMAD KARIM KHAN

 MAQBOOL AHMED

 SHAH HUSSAIN

 ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

 GUL BAHAR SHAH

 MIAN AKTHER ALI

 SHAH MUHAMMAD

 MIR ZAMAN 

 SANA ULLAH

 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN

 JAVED

 ABDUL MALIK

 MUSHTAQ AHMAD

 ALAM ZEB 

 SAJID HUSSAIN (LATE)

 MUHAMMAD ADNAN NAWAZ

 RAJA HAMID MUKHTAR

 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

 MUHAMMAD SALEEM

84.364

81.909

81.727

81.182

81.091

80.364

80

79.545

79.455

79.091

78.727

78.636

78.364

78.364

78.091

78.091

77.909

77.273

77.091

76.818

76.818

76.182

76.091

11158

A18-1815

005327

A18-5522851

A18-5235

001529

A18-5529357

009119

A18-5412

A18-5532700

006222

A18-5523248

A18-6108

12423

A18-5523082

000731

009144

A18-3410

A18-5529599

A18-2418

A18-6355

009101

006292
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Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

No. UAAR/FRW/________

September 24, 2018

Merit List: 1

BS(Forestry)

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to BS(Forestry) Program for FALL-18
semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by 27-09-2018, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled
automatically.
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 HASSAN YAR

 HASSAN YAR

 AFNAN KHALIQ

 QUDRAT ULLAH

 HASEEB ULLAH

 MUHAMMAD SALMAN

 ATIF AHMAD

 ABDULLAH BASIT

 SYED INZIMAM ALI SHAH

 ABDUL SAMI

 KASHIF RAYAT

 HAMZA RIAZ

 BASHIRUDDIN

 ANAS KHAN

 DILAWAIZ MANZOOR 

 MUEEZ AHMAD

 SAWAIRA ARSHAD

 MUHAMMAD USAMA

 MUHAMMAD NAUSHAD AKRAM

 MISBAH UR REHMAN

 ASIF ALI KHAN

 SALAMAT ULLAH KHAN

 HAMMAD ALI MIAN

 SHAIK BALOCH

 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

 WAQAS FAKHAR

 AHMAD ALI

 LAIQ AHMED SHAH

 ZAHOOR KHAN

 ZAHOOR KHAN

 ABDUL KHALIQ

 SHAH NAWAZ KHAN

 HAMEED ULLAH

 SHAH NOOR KHAN

 MIR GHULAM SHAH

 ABDUL BASIT

 SYED MUSLIM ALI SHAH

 MUHAMMAD SAEED

 RAYAT GUL

 RIAZ ALI

 HAKEEM SHAH

 ABDUR RAUF

 MANZOOR ALAM

 GUL BAHAR SHAH

 ARSHAD MEHMOOD

 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

 JAVED IQBAL

 MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

 REHMAT ULLAH KHAN

 ASGHAR ALI MIAN

 MUMTAZ ALI

 SHAHID HUSSAIN

 SALAH UDDIN

 LIAQAT ALI

 ISHFAQ AHMED SHAH

76

76

75.818

75.455

75.273

75.182

75.091

75

74.818

74.727

74.727

74.727

74.636

74.636

74.545

74.364

74.364

74.364

73.818

73.818

73.727

73.455

73.091

73.091

73

72.909

72.818

72.818

A18-5249

005331

A18-5525599

A18-5530966

11045

A18-5522135

005399

A18-2832

A18-5524541

000574

009146

001525

005312

006249

A18-5220

A18-5523096

A18-5530714

006274

005310

009973

001517

A18-5522629

A18-5528961

11010

005371

10004

A18-5523186

005337

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

Merit List: 1

BS(Forestry)
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 AMINA NOOR

 AHMAD HUMAYUN

 RAEES AHMAD

 SHAHRYAR SHAUKAT

 WAQAS AHMED

 FARHAN HAMEED

 MIRAJ

 MUHAMMAD SHAMIKH SUHAIL

 SYED SAJJAD ALI SHAH

 NOOR AHMED

 HUMAYUN BASHIR SANI

 ATIQ AHMAD

 SHAUKAT ALI

 MUZAFFAR AHMED

 HAMEED UR REHMAN

 MUHAMMAD ALI

 SUHAIL MEHMOOD

 SYED BARAT ALI SHAH

72.727

72.545

72.455

72.364

72.091

71.727

71.636

71.455

71.364

A18-5528289

A18-5521915

A18-5532102

005380

009115

A18-5526341

11011

A18-5089

A18-5522136
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Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

1.  All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirments for 
     admission/ enrollment in specific program.

2.  The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection 
     to enrollment on prescribed forms.

3.  All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents at the time of registration , failing 
    which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.

4.  Regular classes will start from 01-10-2018.

5.  Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.

CC:
1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor
2. The Registrar
3. The Controller of Examination
4. The Treasurer
5. Librarian
6. Notice Board
7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
8. Dispensary

September 24, 2018 Dean

Merit List: 1

BS(Forestry)


